Thornlie & Districts Teeball Association - 2020 2021
Teeball - Fixture

Sport: Teeball

Week

Date

Time

Competition: Saturday Comp

Home Team

Team Division: U7a

Visiting Team

Ground

Diamond

1

10

11

12

13

14

17/10/2020

24/10/2020

31/10/2020

07/11/2020

14/11/2020

21/11/2020

28/11/2020

05/12/2020

12/12/2020

19/12/2020

30/01/2021

06/02/2021

13/02/2021

20/02/2021

9:05 AM

9:05 AM

9:05 AM

9:05 AM

9:05 AM

9:05 AM

9:05 AM

9:05 AM

9:05 AM

9:05 AM

9:05 AM

9:05 AM

9:05 AM

9:05 AM

Huntingdale Hellcats U7's PP vV
Gosnells Koala Bears U7's PP vV
Harrisdale Corner Stone Legal U7's PP \/

Huntingdale Hellcats U7's PP \V
Huntingdale Heroes U7's PP \V/
F/Lakes United FI U7's PP \V/
Vv

Harrisdale Corner Stone Legal U7's PP
Gosnells Koala Bears U7's PP
{arrisdale Challenge Shopfitters U7's P

Gosnells Koala Bears U7's PP
F/Lakes United FI U7's PP
Huntingdale Hellcats U7's PP

Huntingdale Heroes U7's PP
Huntingdale Hellcats U7's PP
Harrisdale Corner Stone Legal U7's PP \/

\%
FV
\%
\%
\%
\%
\%

Huntingdale Heroes U7's PP vV
1arrisdale Challenge Shopfitters U7's PF \/
F/Lakes United FI U7's PP \V

1arrisdale Challenge Shopfitters U7's PF \/
Gosnells Koala Bears U7's PP \V/
Harrisdale Corner Stone Legal U7's PP \/

Huntingdale Hellcats U7's PP vV
F/Lakes United FI U7's PP vV
Huntingdale Heroes U7's PP vV

Harrisdale Corner Stone Legal U7's PP \/
Huntingdale Heroes U7's PP V
1arrisdale Challenge Shopfitters U7's PF \/

1arrisdale Challenge Shopfitters U7's PF \/
Gosnells Koala Bears U7's PP
F/Lakes United FI U7's PP

Harrisdale Corner Stone Legal U7's PP
Huntingdale Hellcats U7's PP
Gosnells Koala Bears U7's PP

F/Lakes United FI U7's PP
Huntingdale Hellcats U7's PP
Huntingdale Heroes U7's PP

<<<K << <<

1arrisdale Challenge Shopfitters U7's PF \/
Harrisdale Corner Stone Legal U7's PP \/
Gosnells Koala Bears U7's PP \V/

Huntingdale Hellcats U7's PP v
Gosnells Koala Bears U7's PP V
F/Lakes United FI U7's PP \V/

Wednesday, 7 October 2020

F/Lakes United FI U7's PP
Huntingdale Heroes U7's PP
{arrisdale Challenge Shopfitters U7's PF

Harrisdale Corner Stone Legal U7's PP
{arrisdale Challenge Shopfitters U7's PF
Gosnells Koala Bears U7's PP

Huntingdale Heroes U7's PP
Huntingdale Hellcats U7's PP
F/Lakes United FI U7's PP

{arrisdale Challenge Shopfitters U7's PF
Harrisdale Corner Stone Legal U7's PP
Huntingdale Heroes U7's PP

F/Lakes United FI U7's PP
{arrisdale Challenge Shopfitters U7's Pk
Gosnells Koala Bears U7's PP

Gosnells Koala Bears U7's PP
Harrisdale Corner Stone Legal U7's PP
Huntingdale Hellcats U7's PP

Huntingdale Heroes U7's PP
F/Lakes United FI U7's PP
Huntingdale Hellcats U7's PP

Gosnells Koala Bears U7's PP
{arrisdale Challenge Shopfitters U7's PF
Harrisdale Corner Stone Legal U7's PP

F/Lakes United FI U7's PP
Huntingdale Hellcats U7's PP
Gosnells Koala Bears U7's PP

Huntingdale Hellcats U7's PP
Harrisdale Corner Stone Legal U7's PP
Huntingdale Heroes U7's PP

{arrisdale Challenge Shopfitters U7's PF
F/Lakes United FI U7's PP
Huntingdale Heroes U7's PP

Gosnells Koala Bears U7's PP
Harrisdale Corner Stone Legal U7's PP
{arrisdale Challenge Shopfitters U7's PF

F/Lakes United FI U7's PP
Huntingdale Heroes U7's PP
Huntingdale Hellcats U7's PP

Huntingdale Heroes U7's PP
{arrisdale Challenge Shopfitters U7's PF
Harrisdale Corner Stone Legal U7's PP

Sutherlands Oval

Sutherlands Oval

Sutherlands Oval

Sutherlands Oval

Sutherlands Oval

Sutherlands Oval

Sutherlands Oval

Sutherlands Oval

Sutherlands Oval

Sutherlands Oval

Sutherlands Oval

Sutherlands Oval

Sutherlands Oval

Sutherlands Oval

Page 1 of 1



