## Thornlie & Districts Teeball Association - 2020 2021

## Teeball - Fixture

Sp	ort: Teeb	all	Competition: Saturday Co.	mp	Team Division: U7a		
Week	Date	Time	Home Team		Visiting Team	Ground	Diamond
1	17/10/2020	9:05 AM	Huntingdale Hellcats U7's PP Gosnells Koala Bears U7's PP Harrisdale Corner Stone Legal U7's PP	$egin{array}{c} V \ V \ V \end{array}$	F/Lakes United FI U7's PP Huntingdale Heroes U7's PP Harrisdale Challenge Shopfitters U7's PF	Sutherlands Oval	2 7 8
2	24/10/2020	9:05 AM	Huntingdale Hellcats U7's PP Huntingdale Heroes U7's PP F/Lakes United FI U7's PP	•	Harrisdale Corner Stone Legal U7's PP Iarrisdale Challenge Shopfitters U7's PF Gosnells Koala Bears U7's PP	Sutherlands Oval	2 7 8
3	31/10/2020	9:05 AM	Harrisdale Corner Stone Legal U7's PP Gosnells Koala Bears U7's PP farrisdale Challenge Shopfitters U7's PF	V V V	Huntingdale Heroes U7's PP Huntingdale Hellcats U7's PP F/Lakes United FI U7's PP	Sutherlands Oval	2 7 8
4	07/11/2020	9:05 AM	Gosnells Koala Bears U7's PP F/Lakes United FI U7's PP Huntingdale Hellcats U7's PP	V V V	Harrisdale Challenge Shopfitters U7's PF Harrisdale Corner Stone Legal U7's PP Huntingdale Heroes U7's PP	Sutherlands Oval	2 7 8
5	14/11/2020	9:05 AM	Huntingdale Heroes U7's PP Huntingdale Hellcats U7's PP Harrisdale Corner Stone Legal U7's PP	V V V	F/Lakes United FI U7's PP -larrisdale Challenge Shopfitters U7's PF Gosnells Koala Bears U7's PP	Sutherlands Oval	2 7 8
6	21/11/2020	9:05 AM	Huntingdale Heroes U7's PP Harrisdale Challenge Shopfitters U7's PF F/Lakes United FI U7's PP	V V V	Gosnells Koala Bears U7's PP Harrisdale Corner Stone Legal U7's PP Huntingdale Hellcats U7's PP	Sutherlands Oval	2 7 8
7	28/11/2020	9:05 AM	Harrisdale Challenge Shopfitters U7's PF Gosnells Koala Bears U7's PP Harrisdale Corner Stone Legal U7's PP	$\dot{V}$	Huntingdale Heroes U7's PP F/Lakes United FI U7's PP Huntingdale Hellcats U7's PP	Sutherlands Oval	2 7 8
8	05/12/2020	9:05 AM	Huntingdale Hellcats U7's PP F/Lakes United FI U7's PP Huntingdale Heroes U7's PP	V V V	Gosnells Koala Bears U7's PP -larrisdale Challenge Shopfitters U7's PF Harrisdale Corner Stone Legal U7's PP	Sutherlands Oval	2 7 8
9	12/12/2020	9:05 AM	Harrisdale Corner Stone Legal U7's PP Huntingdale Heroes U7's PP Harrisdale Challenge Shopfitters U7's PF	V V V	F/Lakes United FI U7's PP Huntingdale Hellcats U7's PP Gosnells Koala Bears U7's PP	Sutherlands Oval	2 7 8
10	19/12/2020	9:05 AM	Harrisdale Challenge Shopfitters U7's PF Gosnells Koala Bears U7's PP F/Lakes United FI U7's PP	V V V	Huntingdale Hellcats U7's PP Harrisdale Corner Stone Legal U7's PP Huntingdale Heroes U7's PP	Sutherlands Oval	2 7 8
11	30/01/2021	9:05 AM	Harrisdale Corner Stone Legal U7's PP Huntingdale Hellcats U7's PP Gosnells Koala Bears U7's PP	V V V	Harrisdale Challenge Shopfitters U7's PF F/Lakes United FI U7's PP Huntingdale Heroes U7's PP	Sutherlands Oval	2 7 8
12	06/02/2021	9:05 AM	F/Lakes United FI U7's PP Huntingdale Hellcats U7's PP Huntingdale Heroes U7's PP	V V V	Gosnells Koala Bears U7's PP Harrisdale Corner Stone Legal U7's PP Harrisdale Challenge Shopfitters U7's PF	Sutherlands Oval	2 7 8
13	13/02/2021	9:05 AM	Harrisdale Challenge Shopfitters U7's PF Harrisdale Corner Stone Legal U7's PP Gosnells Koala Bears U7's PP	V V V	F/Lakes United FI U7's PP Huntingdale Heroes U7's PP Huntingdale Hellcats U7's PP	Sutherlands Oval	2 7 8
14	20/02/2021	9:05 AM	Huntingdale Hellcats U7's PP Gosnells Koala Bears U7's PP F/Lakes United FI U7's PP	$egin{array}{c} V \ V \ V \end{array}$	Huntingdale Heroes U7's PP Harrisdale Challenge Shopfitters U7's PF Harrisdale Corner Stone Legal U7's PP	Sutherlands Oval	2 7 8